
MOD : CSP/15VT-N 
Production code : C-Tronic 15 Plus 

08/2025



21

19

62

61

96

63

1

3

64

94

34

77

94

79

55

22

13

54
53

78

20

32

43

23

9

6

15

50

14

35

86

2

5

90

18

8

36

30

16

72

10

11

70

80

4

17

74

76

75

8482

12

37

31

1922
22

19

8 21 13

2219

36

40
41

42

77

54
53 53

55

60

61

12

94

96

96 96

92

44

100

33

23

23
23

79

46

24

71

63

102

20

18

103101

104



CSP/15VT-N
Réf. Nom produit Code Q

1 49510003 1
2 49511004 1
3 49510103 1
4 BOWL, C15 MSC15N078 1
5 LID + GASKET C-TR 9 49569002 1
6 49568052 1
7 49568053 1
8 49567701 1
9 49531800 1

10 49531802 1
11 49531803 1
12 49531801 1
13 SCREW TSPEI DIN 7991 M 8X25 IX27991008025 10
14 49543075 1
15 49531804 1
16 49567700 1
17 49543076 1
18 ELECTROMAGNET 180 KG C-TR 15 CABL. 19415090C 1
19 19346010 1
20 POTENTIOMETER C-TR VT W/WIRE 49417900 1
21 Countersunk washer 19346007 1
22 SCREW TSPEI DIN 7991 M 6X16 IX27991006016 10
23 49569025 10
24 CLAMPING RING DIN 471 D 14E IX2471014 10
30 LID + GASKET C-TR 9 49569004 1
31 LID + GASKET C-TR 9 49569003 1
32 RECTANGULAR MAGNET LF1010086 1
33 COVER CAP  C-TR 9 49569015 1
34 SPATULA HANDLE C-TR 9 49569050 1
35 SPATULA ARM C-TR9 49569070 1
36 RUBBER SPATULA ARM C-TR 9 49569071 1
37 BOWL SCRAPER C-TR 9 49569072 1
40 BLADE HUB, C15 MSC15N062 1
41 UPPER KNIFE FOR CUTTER C15 MSC15N064 1
42 HUB SPACER, C15 MSC15N068 1
43 LOWER KNIFE FOR CUTTER C15 MSC15N072 1
44 49418020 1
46 49549510 1
50 49568059 1
53 HEX.SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6 X 14 IX2912006014 10
54 WASHER LARGE DIN 9021 D 6X18 IX29021006018 20
55 SCREW TBEI ISO 7380 M 8X20 IX27380008020 1



60 49425015 1
61 S/STEEL BUTTON W/LIGHT Y10 19410136.10 1
62 S/STEEL BUTTON Y10 19410135.10 1
63 POTENTIOMETER C-TR VT W/WIRE 49414072C 1
64 49520001 1
70 49401903 1
71 19410836 1
72 19413033 1
74 49543074 1
75 49543073 1
76 49543043 1
77 FLAT WASHER DIN 125 D 8 IX2125008 20
78 HEX SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW DIN 912 M 8X25 IX2912008025 10
79 SCREW TBEI ISO 7380 M 8X20 IX27380008020 1
80 49700349 1
82 49020261 1
84 49020361 1
86 49310613 1
90 49531003 1
92 CAVO ALIM.COMP. TF ITALIANA PL200E 19410536.19 1
94 49568000 1
96 SCREW TBEI ISO 7380 M 5X12 IX27380005012 10

100 AUTOTRASFORM. MN AT1-IT 500VA 100/230V 194181012 1
101 49417902 1
102 49417901 1
103 49417903 1
104 AUTOTRASFORM. MN AT1-IT 500VA 100/230V 194181012C 1


	Feuil1

